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201207230002
63160

07/23/2012
01:18:40

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT RON

201208060002
86390

08/06/2012
12:55:06

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

201208010002
80800

08/01/2012
02:36:00

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

201208010002
80780

08/01/2012
02:35:58

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

201208010002
80800

08/01/2012
02:36:00

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

201208130002
96910

08/13/2012
08:40:21

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201208200003
09230

08/20/2012
02:16:12

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201208060002
86390

08/06/2012
12:55:06

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

201208010002
80780

08/01/2012
02:35:58

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN


