Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ; Name= RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/23/2012 01:18:40	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RON						
201208060002 86390	08/06/2012 12:55:06	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						
201208010002 80800	08/01/2012 02:36:00	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						
201208010002 80780	08/01/2012 02:35:58	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						
201208010002 80800	08/01/2012 02:36:00	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						
201208130002 96910	08/13/2012 08:40:21	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201208200003 09230	08/20/2012 02:16:12	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201208060002 86390	08/06/2012 12:55:06	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						
201208010002 80780	08/01/2012 02:35:58	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						